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Price
173.56 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.12% (0.20)

US69370C1009
PTC

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

19,002 EUR
S&P 500

171.71 USD (100)
200.00 USD (200)
172.95 USD
174.81 USD
172.795 USD
173.36 USD
173.578033 USD
445 658
77,370,851.59
10,305
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180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

a80.00

£0.00 [

T

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
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2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US69370C1009&ID_NOTATION=279192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US69370C1009&ID_NOTATION=279192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d93b86a2dc581b3757cbfd617eb3d42a5ea94c6755988e71c9154326e880d018&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5c9885b7fbc934f2&time=1723942084&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19f486fcc145b0f1d1c114fb4ee949b09ed2d5b5426649c9fb191dc856f69b0a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d72a1a81588bc0f5b&time=1723942084&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d75eb977d3043fe433f672d69db1bff54b773f94b73b1f6570e4c1747c20926d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e0f261f00d798572&time=1723942084&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e0c181af114ab86af6068481a1b4dda846050c66182a2f873eaa8a1a01450c9&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5a9997797c4070114&time=1723942084&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2183bf13a9ecdc94dcfe3bf3a2352255f939f82e00e712597d2fc89f6c4a48c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c3203971c0b549024&time=1723942084&tool=RSC

PTC INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
173.56 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.12% (0.20)

ISIN US69370C1009
Symbol PTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,002 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 171.71 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 200.00 USD (200)
Open 172.95 USD
High 174.81 USD
Low 172.795 USD
Close (prev. day) 173.36 USD
VWAP 173.578033 USD
Volume (pcs) 445,658
Trading volume 77,370,851.59
Number of trades 10,305
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.61% +20.26% +33.34%
Perf (abs.) -4.66 +29.24 +43.40
Beta 0.97 1.04 1.12

Volatility 21.43  20.99 29.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 172.32 USD (500,336
175.65 USD (921,735
(

178.50 USD (804,252

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
168.29 USD (799,149)
194.24 USD (2024/03/21)
163.30 USD (2024/05/02)
194.24 USD (2024/03/21)
134.61 USD (2023/10/26)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 157.40 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 157.40 EUR 0.00 3
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 173.56 USD 77.37 10,305
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 157.40 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 15:00 168.18 USD 9.75 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221253076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14239772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14239771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018083

PTC INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/08/ 08:06 157.45 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 156.90 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 157.40 EUR 0.00
16

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14239770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14239769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14239768

PTC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PTC INC.

121 Seaport Boulevard - 02210 Boston
Telefon: +1-781-370-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ptc.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Janice Chaffin Chairman of Board of

Directors

Corinna Lathan  Member of Board of
Directors

Amarpreet Member of Board of

Hanspal Directors

Janesh Moorjani Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Benjamin ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Michal Katz Member of Board of
Directors

Paul Lacy Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Schechter Directors

James E. Chairman of Managing

Heppelmann Board

Aaron von Member of Executive

Staats Committee

Catherine Kniker Member of Executive
Committee

David Katzman = Member of Executive
Committee

Jamie Pappas Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Wrenn Member of Executive
Committee

Kristian Talvite =~ Member of Executive
Committee

Lisa Reilly Member of Executive
Committee

Martin Ingram Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Ditullio  Member of Executive
Committee

Neil Barua Member of Executive
Committee

Steve Dertien Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:info@ptc.com
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